124000236329

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Duning and English No. 11)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· —
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
į

Office Use Only



600439045196

11/05/24--01007--015 **25.00

FILED
2024 NOV -5 PM 4: 29



SENDER'S NAME: MAX A. LOPEZ, ESQ.

SENDER'S EMAIL: MLOPEZ@DTMIAMILAW.COM

October 29, 2024

Amendment Section Florida Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Sent via U.S. Priority Mail

Re:

Enclosures

Articles of Amendment for Document No: L35000236329

To Whom It May Concern:

The undersigned represents the Corporation in the above-captioned matter. We are submitting the attached Articles of Amendment to change the Corporation's Zip-code from 33045, to 33054. Please see enclosed Check No. 1082, in the amount of \$25.00 for the required filing fee.

If you require anything further from our end, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Sincerely

Max A. Lopez, Esq.

MAL/aa / For the firm

786,505,10241FAX; 786,221,5090

COVER LETTER

	gistration Sec rision of Corp						
CUBICT.	STANEK S	rudios					
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim					
The enclose	d Articles of /	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please return	n all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		STANEK, KATHERINE					
			Name of Person				
			Firm/Company				
		600 NE 27th Street, Unit 1	404				
			Address				
		Miami, FL 33137					
			City/State and Zip Code	 _			
		kstanek@comcast.net					
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report no all:	iffication)			
STANEK, I	KATHERINE		609 315-8048				
Name of Person				me Telephone Number			
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:					
■ \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	niling Address		Street Address: Registration S	ection			
Registration Section Division of Corporations			Division of Co				
P.0	O. Box 632	7	The Centre of	Tallahassee			
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

STANEK STUDIOS, LLC

FILED 2024 NOV-5 PM 4: 29

(ivanie of the 13m.	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited I	iability Company	were filed on $\frac{05/21/20}{}$	24 and assigned	
orida document number 1.24000236329	·			
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designat	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
inter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:			
<u> Principal office address MUST BE A STRE.</u>	ET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2099 NW 141 STREE	<u> </u>	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	(BOX)	UNIT 1		
		OPA-LOCKA, FL 33	054	
 If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addre 		address on our record	s, enter the name of the new regist	
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	2099 NW 141	STREET, UNIT 1		
		Enter Florida str		
	OPA-LOCKA		Florida <u>33054</u>	
		City	Zip Code	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	STANEK, KATHERINE		□Add
			🗆 Remove
		2099 NW 141 ST, UNIT 1, OPA-LOCKA, FL 3305	1
AMBR	STANEK, ERIC J		□Ađd
			□Remove
		2099 NW 141 ST, UNIT 1, OPA-LOCKA, FL 3305	4 ≣Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
		<u> </u>	□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change

					_		
			<u>-</u>				
						<u> </u>	
				<u>. </u>		<u> </u>	
						F D	20
				 		TÄLLF	AON 1202
						File S	- P
					_	55E	-5
			••			- FL	He He
			<u>-</u>		_	บลเบ	- .
						<u> </u>	
Effective date, if other than the of an effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and	cannot be prior	to date of filing	or more than 90	_ (optional)	g.) Pursuant	10 605.02
Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Dep				filing requirem	ents, this date	will not	be listed
record specifies a delayed effective d is filed.	date, but not	an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a	i.m. on the earli	ier of: (b) T	he 90th da	y after t
		2024					
October 29	,	· 	- · .				
October 29		KAL	- - Ar				

Filing Fee: \$25.00